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K10946
Business lap-top holder
backpack

100% polyester. Backpack with double front pocket for easy
customisation. Side pockets for small items. Main compartment with
space for laptop and tablet. Integrated carabiner keyring. Multiple
internal storage pockets, including a main zipped mesh pocket.
Ergonomic, adjustable and padded straps. Padded, breathable back
with trolley handle strap for easy transport. Rear security pocket for
passport and phone.
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Dimensions (cm)
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Measurements in cm One Size
AUO2 - Zipper length of the opening 61.00
AUOQ9 - Depth of bottom part 14.00
AU12 - Total height 41.00
AU21 - Front pocket width 22.00
AU22 - Front pocket height 10.00
AU28 - Bottom width 32.00
AW40 - Bottom pocket height 23.00
AWA41 - Bottom pocket width 24.00




KI10946

Business lap-top holder backpack

Colours information

Black

RVB : 35,35,37
Pantone C : Black

Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX

Logistic @ 10

Navy

RVB : 41,46,56
Pantone C : 433C

Pantone TCX : 19-4012TCX

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

44.00

53.00

46.00

6.5

7.5

10

0




