



KI0946

Business lap-top holder backpack

100% polyester. Backpack with double front pocket for easy customisation. Side pockets for small items. Main compartment with space for laptop and tablet. Integrated carabiner keyring. Multiple internal storage pockets, including a main zipped mesh pocket. Ergonomic, adjustable and padded straps. Padded, breathable back with trolley handle strap for easy transport. Rear security pocket for passport and phone.



Certifications



More information

Logistic



Country of origin



Customs code



CN - China



Black Navy



KI0946

Business lap-top holder backpack

Dimensions (cm)



Measurements in cm	One Size
AU02 - Zipper length of the opening	61.00
AU09 - Depth of bottom part	14.00
AU12 - Total height	41.00
AU21 - Front pocket width	22.00
AU22 - Front pocket height	10.00
AU28 - Bottom width	32.00
AW40 - Bottom pocket height	23.00
AW41 - Bottom pocket width	24.00



KI0946

Business lap-top holder backpack

Colours information



Black

RVB : 35,35,37
Pantone C : Black
Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX



Navy

RVB : 41,46,56
Pantone C : 433C
Pantone TCX : 19-4012TCX

Logistic  10

Sizes	Width (cm)	Height (cm)	Length (cm)	Net weight (kg)	Gross weight (kg)	Pieces/Box	Pieces/Bundle
One Size	44.00	53.00	46.00	6.5	7.5	10	0